
Sujeito alterações. 

DATA DIA DA SEMANA LOCAL

20/05/2025

AVENIDA DOUTOR AUGUSTO DE 
TOLEDO, 255 Bairro Santa Paula

AVENIDA DOUTOR AUGUSTO DE 
TOLEDO, 255 Bairro Santa Paula

AV. Goiás, 600 Câmara Municipal de 
SCSul - 

RUA MAXIMILIANO LORENZINI, 122 
BAIRRO CERÂMICA - ESPAÇO DO 

FORNO 

Terça-feira

15/07/2025

16/09/2025

18/11/2025

Terça-feira

Terça-feira

Terça-feira

HORÁRIO 

15h

10h

15h

15h


