

DATA	DIA DA SEMANA	LOCAL	HORÁRIO
20/05/2025	Terça-feira	AVENIDA DOUTOR AUGUSTO DE TOLEDO, 255 Bairro Santa Paula	15h
15/07/2025	Terça-feira	AVENIDA DOUTOR AUGUSTO DE TOLEDO, 255 Bairro Santa Paula	10h
16/09/2025	Terça-feira	AV. Goiás, 600 Câmara Municipal de SCSul -	15h
18/11/2025	Terça-feira	<b>RUA MAXIMILIANO LORENZINI, 122 BAIRRO CERÂMICA - ESPAÇO DO FORNO</b>	15h

**Sujeito alterações.**